
Mi ACR@ANYTIMECR.COM 4257378181 Anytime Contracting and Remodel gc 

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 
Alexander Moore 
Homes 

General Contractor 

Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 Cadence Construction General Contractor 

Santiago 
Angel 

Ascoatingllc1@gmail.com 2068227247 
A&S Complete Coating 
LLC 

paint coating/ 
General contractor 

Bryce Bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction Gc 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 Contractor Plan Center 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

claudia@brushnrollpaintingco.com 2066292364 Painting Contractor

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Raymond Swcraftsmen@gmail.com 3605086515 S&W Craftmen General contractor 

Thomas Goble thomas@forzaconstructiongroup.com 425.736.7860 
Forza Construction 
Group 

Construction 

Exterior Paint at Vashon Terrace
Contract #DW2302931

Plan Holders List as of 05/12/23

Claudia 
Vargas 

Brush N' Roll Painting 
Co., LLC 



Codie Wilson Codie.Wilson@constructconnect.com 513-458-5796 Construct Connect Planroom 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 08665708187 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

dodge data dodge.docs@construction.com 877-784-9556
Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Dodge 

Dodge Dodge@construction.com 1234567895 Dodge Dodge 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Dwight A 
Anderson 

gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 BidNet BidNet 

Brandon 
Larson 

greatnwfinishes@gmail.com 360-701-2105 Great NW Finishes General Contractor 

Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby Gc 

edgar info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
puget sound general 
construction 

construction 

Kerry 
Summers 

intimerenovations@live.com 253-377-6645
In Time Renovations 
LLC 

General 

jayalakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

jeya lakshmi jeyalakshmil@construction.com 04586571598 dodge & data analyst dodge & data analyst 

Jill Marlatt jmarlatt@behr.com 14257619077 
BEHR/KILZ Paints & 
Primers 

BEHR/KILZ Paints & 
Primers 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction LLC YJ Construction LLC 



Kalyn j 
Roberts 

kalynroberts5296@gmail.com 3609904084 Kr.con llc Kr.con llc 

Keith Antram kantram@sabelhauswest.com 3606629860 Sabelhaus West Inc. 
Painting and 
Coatings 

Kalyn j roberts Krconllc@gmail.com 3609902503 Kr.con llc General contracting 

Lucero Lopez lucero@brushnrollpaintingco.com 206-629-2364
Brush N' Roll Painting 
Co. LLC 

Painting Company 

Max Mamo max.rcswa@gmail.com 2532663499 Rain City Striping Rain City Striping 

Virginia 
Nelson 

nelsonv@transblue.org 4255238860 Transblue General Construction 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Richard 
Miranda 

richmiranda@vision-painting.net 9125741645 Vision Painting LLC painting 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ryan T 
Gustafson 

ryan@waroofsolutions.com 2532980170 
Washington Roofing 
Solutions 

Roofing 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Source 
Management 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 




